
Sat 25 March - Fri 31 March Sat 1 April - Fri 7 April Sat 8 April - Fri 14 April Sat 15 April - Fri 21 April Sat 22 April - Fri 28 April
Bev Allibon Lorraine Anderson Marion Beckett Bev Benias

Sat 29 April - Fri 5 May Sat 6 May - Fri 12 May Sat 13 May - Fri 19 May Sat 20 May - Fri 26 May Sat 27 May - Fri  2 June
Barbara Benson Fran Broadfoot Nicole Carriero Philippa Clifton Mabel Cuce

Sat 3 June - Fri 9 June Sat 10 June - Fri 16 June Sat 17 June - Fri 23 June Sat 24 June - Fri 30 June Sat 1 July - Fri 7 July
Dianne Dubbeldam Sandra Dyer Jill Ford Irene Garrett Kay Golding

Sat 8 July - Fri 14 July Sat 15 July - Fri 21 July Sat 22 July - Fri 28 July Sat 29 July - Fri 4 Aug Sat 5 Aug - Fri 11 Aug
Lyn Goodman Fay Goralski Lorraine Holstock Robyn Johnson Elaine Kleinart

Sat 19 Aug - Fri 25 Aug Sat 26 Aug - Fri 1 Sept Sat 2 Sept - Fri 8 Sept Sat 9 Sept - Fri 15 Sept Sat 16 Sept - Fri 22 Sept
Eileen McCormack Sandy McDonald Pamela McLean Terri O'Brien Catherine Parslow

Sat 23 Sept - Fri 29 Sept Sat 30 Sept - Fri 6 Oct Sat 7 Oct - Fri 13 Oct Sat 14 Oct - Fri 20 Oct Sat 21 Oct - Fri  27 Oct
Beth Reid Elizabeth Reid Jill Segan Judy Seymour Lidia Susnich

Sat 28 Oct - Fri 3 Nov Sat 4 Nov - Fri 10 Nov Sat 11 Nov - Fri 17 Nov Sat 18 Nov - Fri 24 Nov Sat 25 Nov - Fri 1 Dec
Gerda Van der Peet Carolyn Wiltshire Elizabeth Zalakos Bev Allibon Lorraine Anderson

Ladies Replensihing Roster,  25 Mar - 1 Dec 2023


